Call (800) 717-8080 or visit www.AlphaCard.com
      Flexible & Secure Card Printing
        Protecting your cardholder data is important – that’s why the new PRO 750 has
        important security updates. With built-in Digital Shredding, the PRO 750 will
        fragment the print job data sent to your printer to make it irrecoverable and prevent
      unauthorized users from accessing your card information. The printer will also regularly
      run security scans.
      Custom AlphaGuard Watermark Technology

Dimensions 18.9”/475.5mm L  /  8.3”/211.5mm W  /  9.8”/248mm H
Weight  10.4lbs / 4.7kg
Country of Origin UK Call (800) 717-8080 or visit www.AlphaCard.com
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
S I N G L E - S I D E D  P R I N T E R  M O D E L S
Single Sided ACP-PRO750
With Mag ACP-PRO750-MAG
With Smart Card Encoder ACP-PRO750-SMART
With Mag & Smart Card Encoder ACP-PRO750-SMART-MAG
D U A L - S I D E D  P R I N T E R  M O D E L S
Dual-Sided ACP-PRO750-DUO
With Mag ACP-PRO750-DUO-MAG
With Smart Card Encoder ACP-PRO750-DUO-SMART
With Mag & Smart Card Encoder ACP-PRO750-DUO-SMART-MAG
C O L O R  R I B B O N S
200-Print Full Color Ribbon ACP-750YMCKO200
300-Print Full Color Ribbon ACP-750YMCKO300
250 Dual-Sided Prints (Full Color  ACP-750YMCKOK250
Front with Black Back)
M O N O C H R O M E  R I B B O N S
600-Print Black Ribbon with Overcoat - KO  ACP-750KO600
1000-Print Black Monochrome Resin Ribbon  ACP-BLACK-1000
1000-Print White Monochrome Resin Ribbon ACP-WHITE-1000
1000-Print  Silver Foil Monochrome Ribbon ACP-SILVER-1000
1000-Print  Gold Foil Monochrome Ribbon ACP-GOLD-1000
1000-Print  Green Monochrome Resin Ribbon ACP-GREEN-1000
1000-Print  Blue Monochrome Resin Ribbon ACP-BLUE-1000
1000-Print  Red Monochrome Resin Ribbon ACP-RED-1000
1000-Print  Scratch Off Ribbon ACP-SCRATCH-1000
O T H E R  PA RT S
Cleaning Kit: 10 cleaning cards, 1 pen ACP-PRO700-500-CLEANING
Dual-Sided Upgrade 3300-0052E
200 Card Input Hopper ACP-3652-0122